Y.

LATIN NAME

ENGLISH NAME

REMARKS

228
229
230
= |
232
2 20
234
D
23L
237
23
e
240
24 |
242
243
244
245
246
2477
24
249
250
25|
2572
253
254
255
256
257}
258
259
260

MUSCAR| ARMENIACUM
MYosoTlS ARVENSIS
MYOSOTIS DlScolop
MYOSO0TIS LAXA
SSP. CAESPITOSA
MYOSOTIS SYLVATICA
NARCISSUS sp.
NICANDRA PHYSALODES
OENANTHE CROCATA
OENOTHERA X FALLAX
OENOTHERA GLAZIOVIANA
OLEARIA TRAVERS ||
ONONIS REPENS
OPHRYS APIFERA
ORIGANUM VULGARE
ORNITHOPUS PERPUSILILUS
PANICUM MILIACEUM
PAPAVER DUBIUM ssp DUBIUM
PAPAVER RHOEAS
PAPAVER SOoMNIFERUM SSP
SOMNIFER(UM
PARENTUCELLIA VISCOSA
PARIETARIA JUDAICA

PASTINACA SATIVA

PERSICARIA HYDRoPIPER

PERSI|CARIA MACULOS A
PETASITES FRAGRANS

PHORMIUM TENAX

PHRAGMITES AUSTRALIS
PHYLLITIS ScoloPENDRIUM

PICRIS ECHIOIDES
PILOSELLA OFFICINARUM
PINUS RADIATA
PINUS SYLVESTRIS

PLANTAGO CORONOPYS

GARDEN GRAPE HYACINTH
FIELD FORGET-ME-NOT
CHANGING FORGET-ME-NOT
TUFTED FORGET-ME-NOT
WooD FORGET-ME-NOT
DAFFODIL.
APPLE ~OF-PERU
HEMLOCK WATER DRoPWORT
INTERMEDIATE
EVENING PRIMROSE

LARGE FLOWERED
EVENING PRIMROSE

AKE —AKE
ComMoN RESTHARROW
BEE ORCHID

WiLd MARJIJORAM
BIRD'S -FooT
COMMON MILILET
LONG-HEADED PoppPy
COMMON PoOPPY
OPIUM  PoPPY
YELLOW BARTSIA
PELLITORY-OF -THE -WALL
WiL b
WATER

PARSNIP
PEPPER
REDSHANIK,
WINTER HELIOTROPE
NEW ZEALAND FLAX
COMMON REED
HART'S-TONGUE FERN
BRISTLY OXToNGUE
MOUSE-EAR HAWKWEED
MONTEREY PINE

SCOoTS PINE

LAKE MARGIN
SX 086533

GARDEN OR([GIN
GARDEN oRIGIN OR

ESCAPES FROM oRIGINAL
PLANTIN G- .

Sx 078532

Sx 079532,
APPARENTLY SELF.S0WN

S§X 078533 NOT SEEN
SINCE 2007

SXx 078533

Sx 078533

Sx 079533
APPARENTLY SELF-SOWN

BUCK'S ~HORN PLANTAIN



LATIN  HNAME

ENGLISH NAME

REMARK S

24|
262 PLANTAGO MAJOR
263
264
265
266 POLYGONUM AVICULARE

PLANTAGO LANCEOLATA

PLANTAGO MARITIMA
PoA ANNU A
Pos TRIVIAIIS

267 POLYGONUM MARI(TIMUM
268 POLYGONUM OXYSPERMUM

269 PoLYPobDIUM AGG-

270 PoL¥YSTicHUM SETIFERUM
271
P )
273]
274
275
276
277
AT
279]
280
28]
282 RANUNCULUS ACRIS

POPULUS ALBA
POTENTILLA ANSERINA
POTENTILLA X M|XTA
POTENTILLA REPTANS
PRIMUVLA VULGARIS
PRUNELLA VULGARIS
PRUNUS PERSICA
PRUNUS SPINOSA
PTERIDIUM AQUILINUM
PULICARIA DYSENTERICA

QUERCYS ROBUR

283 RANUNCULUS BuLBOoSUS
2 B4 RANUNCULYUS FicARIA ssp FICAR (A
255 RANUNCULYS FLAMMULASsp FLAMMULA
REE RANUNCULUS PARVIFLORUS
287 RANUNCULUS REPENS
2BE RANUNCULUS SARDOUS

RAPHANUS RAPHANISTRUM
289 SSP  MARITIMUM
290|

29| | RESEbA

RESEbA LOTEA
LUTEOLA
292 RRINANTHUS MINOR S$5P. MINOR

RIBWORT PLANTAIN
GREATER., PLANTAIN

SEA  PLANTAIN

ANNUAL MEADOW-GRASS
RoUGH MEADOW-GRASS

KNoT&GRASS
SEA KNOTGRASS
RAY!s KNOTGRASS
PoiLy Pobp Y
SOFT SHIELD FERN
WHITE PoPLAR
SILVERWEED
HYBRID CiINQUEFoOIL

CREEPING CINQUEFOI L

PRIMROS E
SELF-HEA L
PEACH
BLACKTHORN
BRACKE N
CoMmmMoN FLEABANE
PEDUNCULATE O©OAK
MEADOW BUTTERCUP
BULBOUS BUTTERCUP
LESSER CELANDINE
LESSER SPEARWORT
SMALL-FLOWERED BUTTERCUP
CREEPING BUTTERCUP
HAIRY BUTTERCUP
SEA RADISH
WILD MIGNONETTE
WE LD

YELLOW RATTLE

293  RORIPPA PALUSTRIS

MARSH YELLOW-CRESS

RED DATA Book
SX 086832

SsP- RAI

Sx 078532,

NOT SEEN SINCE
2003



[O.

LATIN

NAME

ENGLISH NAME

REMARKS

294 ROSA ARVENSIS

295

RosS A

CANINA

29¢ RoS A PIMPINELLIFOLIA
297 ROSA RUGOSA
ROSA SHERARDI I

9%
299
300
20|
S02
303
304
305
306
i o
30%

309

S 1e
il
312
313
' 314
35
3i¢6
217
31%
3149

320
321
SAGINA APETALA ssp APETALA

Rl =
328

RvBUs
RUBUS
RUBU S
RUBUS
RUBUS
RUBUS
RUBYS
RUBY S
RUBUS

ADSCiITUS
ARMENIACUS
BORAEANU S
BOTRYEROS
CAESIUS
CORNUBIEN SIS
DENTATIFoLIVS
LEYANUS
PENINSULAE

RUBUS PHAENICOLASIUS

RUBUS
RVUByYS
RUBUS
RUBUS
RUBUS

RIDDELSDELL!|
RILSToONE |
TUBERCULATUS
VELMIFoLLIUS
RUBRITINCTUS

RUMEX ACETOSA

RUMEX ACETOSELLA

RUMEX CoNGLOMERATUS

RUME X cRISPYS ssp CRISPUS

RUMEX HYDROLAPATHUM

RUME x
RUME x

RUME <

SAGINA

324 SAGINA

225
32¢

SAL|X

SALIX

OBTUS(FoLIUS
PULCHER
SANGUINEUS

PROCUMBENS
SUVBULATA
ALB A
CINEREA

FIELD ROSE

boGg RoSE
BURNET ROSE
JAPANESE RoOSE
SHERARD'S DOWNY ROSE
BRAMBLE

i

i

3]

DEWBERRY
BRAMB I E

T

u

]
JAPANESE WINEBERRY
BRAMB L E

comme N CORRE L

SHEEP'S SoRREL

CLUSTERED pocCk
CURLED Doc Kk
WATER DbDoclCk

BROAD-LEAVED DOCK
FIDDLE bocKk
woobd pocCk
ANNUAL PEARLWORT
PROCUMBENT PEARLWORT
HEATH FPEARLWORT

WHITE WliLLoW

GREY wWikLow

SX 086533

SX 079534
V-RARE IN CORNWALL

SX 078533

GARDEN ORIGIN
Sx 078532

SsP. ACEToSsA

SSP. ACEToSELLA

LAKE MARGIN
SXx O86533

SSP. VIRIBIS

SSP OLEIFOLIA



